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Tea Baggers - 
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vs NWE  * 33 11.00
Robert Turbin RB SEA vs NWE  * 0 0.00
Jonas Gray RB NWE @ SEA  * 0 0.00
James Develin RB NWE @ SEA  * 6 2.00
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA vs NWE  * 14 4.67
Josh Boyce WR NWE @ SEA  * 0 0.00
Luke Willson TE SEA vs NWE  * 8 2.67
Steven Hauschka K SEA vs NWE  * 15 5.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ SEA  * 9 3.00
Bill Belichick HC NWE @ SEA  * 3 1.00

Team 2 - Mike Shaffer
New England Patriots QB NWE @ SEA  * 48 16.00
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ SEA  * 19 6.33
Shane Vereen RB NWE @ SEA  * 0 0.00
Danny Amendola WR NWE @ SEA  * 19 6.33
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ SEA  * 12 4.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vs NWE  * 13 4.33
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ SEA  * 19 6.33
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ SEA  * 18 6.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ SEA  * 9 3.00
Chuck Pagano HC IND  <bye>  * 2 0.67

Team 4 - Shawn Small
No players on roster.

Team 5 - Jer and Chad
No players on roster.

Team 6 - Matt Kachmarchi
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vs NWE  * 33 11.00
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ SEA  * 19 6.33
James Develin RB NWE @ SEA  * 6 2.00
Danny Amendola WR NWE @ SEA  * 19 6.33
Brandon LaFell WR NWE @ SEA  * 12 4.00
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA vs NWE  * 14 4.67
Timothy Wright TE NWE @ SEA  * 0 0.00
Steven Hauschka K SEA vs NWE  * 15 5.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ SEA  * 9 3.00
Bill Belichick HC NWE @ SEA  * 3 1.00

Team 7 - Tyler Kachmarchi
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vs NWE  * 33 11.00
Robert Turbin RB SEA vs NWE  * 0 0.00
Jonas Gray RB NWE @ SEA  * 0 0.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ SEA  * 12 4.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vs NWE  * 13 4.33
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA vs NWE  * 14 4.67
Luke Willson TE SEA vs NWE  * 8 2.67
Steven Hauschka K SEA vs NWE  * 15 5.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ SEA  * 9 3.00
Bill Belichick HC NWE @ SEA  * 3 1.00

Team 8 - Gavin Ewing
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vs NWE  * 33 11.00
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ SEA  * 19 6.33
Shane Vereen RB NWE @ SEA  * 0 0.00
Danny Amendola WR NWE @ SEA  * 19 6.33
Brandon LaFell WR NWE @ SEA  * 12 4.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vs NWE  * 13 4.33
Timothy Wright TE NWE @ SEA  * 0 0.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ SEA  * 18 6.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ SEA  * 9 3.00
Bill Belichick HC NWE @ SEA  * 3 1.00

Team 9 - Carrot
No players on roster.

assmachine - Travis Clapsaddle
New England Patriots QB NWE @ SEA  * 48 16.00
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ SEA  * 19 6.33
James Develin RB NWE @ SEA  * 6 2.00
Danny Amendola WR NWE @ SEA  * 19 6.33
Brandon LaFell WR NWE @ SEA  * 12 4.00
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA vs NWE  * 14 4.67
Timothy Wright TE NWE @ SEA  * 0 0.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ SEA  * 18 6.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ SEA  * 9 3.00
Bill Belichick HC NWE @ SEA  * 3 1.00

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


